
RESA Coordinator Phone Email Competition Date Competition Location NETL Support Support Date

1 Drexel Sammons 304‐256‐4712 x1103 dcsammons@gmail.com Tues, November 19, 2013 WVU Tech none

2 Karen Davies 304‐529‐6205 x24 kdavies@access.k12.wv.us

3 Debbie Brown 304‐766‐6537 dsbrown@access.k12.wv.us Fri, November 15, 2013 WVU State TBD

4 Shari Sparks‐Francisco 304‐872‐6440 x10 ssparks@access.k12.wv.us Thur, November 7, 2013 Summersville Arena Buzzers October 30

5 Cynthia Alkire 304‐865‐1302 scalkire@frontiernet.net Wed, December 4, 2013 RESA 5 8 buzzer systems November 25

6 Jonathon Pollock 304‐312‐9676 jpollock@access.k12.wv.us Thur, November 21, 2013
West Liberty University 
(Highland Center) 8 buzzer systems November 13

7 Shannon Carnes 304‐624‐6554 x252 scarnes@access.k12.wv.us Tues, December 3, 2013 Fairmont State University 6 sets of buzzers November 22 (pick‐up)

8 Joyce Ashworth 304‐267‐3595 x135 jaashworth@access.k12.wv.us

RESA I Counties RESA II Counties  RESA III Counties RESA IV Counties RESA V Counties  RESA VI Counties RESA VII Counties 
McDowell Cabell Boone Braxton Calhoun Hancock Barbour
Mercer Lincoln Clay Fayette Jackson Brooke Doddridge
Monroe Logan Kanawha Greenbrier Pleasants Ohio Gilmer
Raleigh Mason Putnam Nicholas  Ritchie Marshall Harrison
Summers Mingo Pocahontas Roane Wetzel Lewis
Wyoming Wayne Webster Tyler Marion

Wirt Monongalia
Wood Preston

West Virginia Schools for the Deaf and Blind Randolph
Berkeley Taylor
Grant Tucker
Hampshire Upshur
Hardy
Jefferson
Mineral
Morgan
Pendleton

RESA VIII Counties
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